Annexure — 4
List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)
(Amount in )

S|Name of [ Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount | Amount| Amount of |Amount of Remark
L |cre- Date of receipt | Amount claimed| Amount of Nature |Amount (Whethe | % of |of conti-| of any | claim not |claim under |s, if any
N|ditor claim admitted |of claim [covered |r related| Voting | ngent | mutual | admitted |verification
0 by guar-|party? |sharein| claim dues,
antee CoC that
Jagdish UnSecure
. 210,33,638.00| X 3,27,358.00 |d
Gajera |50.05.2025 F.C NA Yes Nil NIL NA 0 27,06280.00 |NIL
- -
State UnSecure 24.65% Nil
Bank of %7,00,10,274.46{% 4,57,10,274.00(4
India |08-05-2025 F.C NA NO NIL NA ¥ 2,43,00,000.46
¥7,10,43,912.46|% 4,60,37,632.00 24.65% [#REF! %2,50,06,280.46




